Urbanized Area Population Estimates
April 1, 2020

January 2021

U.S. Census Bureau®
2010 Urbanized Areas

Collier County (Part)
Lee County (Part)

Charlotte County (Part)
Lee County (part)

2010
Urbanized
Population Nu

259,499
50,799

172
530,118

Population Change
2010 - 2020

merical

53,253
10,816

30
112,873

Percent

20.5%
21.3%

17.5%
21.3%

2020
Urbanized
Population

312,752
61,615

202
642,991

Volusia County (part) 182,169 20,997 11.5% 203,166

Okaloosa County (Part)
Santa Rosa County (Part)
Walton County (Part)

Alachua County (Part)

Citrus County (Part)
Marion County (Part)

Clay County (Part)
Duval County (Part)
St. Johns County (Part)

Orange County (Part)
Osceola County (Part)

Lake County (Part)
Marion County (Part)
Sumter County (Part)

Hillsborough County (Part)
Polk County (Part)

Lake County (Part)
Sumter County (Part)

Broward County (Part)
Martin County (Part)
Miami-Dade County (Part)
Palm Beach County (Part)

Charlotte County (Part)
DeSoto County (Part)
Sarasota County (Part)

Marion County (Part)

Lake County (Part)
Orange County (Part)
Osceola County (Part)
Seminole County (Part)

Brevard County (Part)

126,512
55,939
9,466

187,781

79,279
1,683

157,054
839,100
69,065

105,700
208,371

436
262,160

129,684
1,653

1,747,770

4,909
2,486,340
1,263,360

108,948
1,251
59,342

156,909

82,411
1,010,858
7,877
409,370

452,791

Forecasting and Trends Office
http://www.fdot.gov/planning/demographic/

16,216
12,316
3,381

18,346

4,583
187

23,645
114,406
26,116

24,862
91,833

3,904
4,899
26,829

89
49,204

30,406
849

184,103

503
335,403
140,263

17,430

19,322
237,767
3,472
52,277

52,767

12.8%
22.0%
35.7%

15.1%
13.6%
37.8%

23.5%
44.1%

23.4%
11.1%
51.4%

20.3%
18.8%

23.4%
51.4%

10.5%
10.2%
13.5%
11.1%

11.1%

23.4%
23.5%
44.1%
12.8%

11.7%

130,562
300,204

525
311,364

160,090
2,502

1,931,873

5,412
2,821,743
1,403,623

101,733
1,248,625
11,349
461,647
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Urbanized Area Population Estimates
April 1, 2020

U.S. Census Bureau®
2010 Urbanized Areas

Flagler County (Part)
Volusia County (Part)

Bay County (Part)
Walton County (Part)

Escambia County (Part)
Santa Rosa County (Part)

Baldwin County, AL (Part)?

Martin County (Part)
St. Lucie County (Part)

2010
Urbanized
Population

85,819
263,245

142,773
507

270,140
63,661
6,266

122,503
253,544

Population Change
2010 - 2020

Numerical

16,594
30,342

4,691
181

23,673
14,016
1,514

12,544
40,626

Percent

19.3%
11.5%

3.3%
35.7%

8.8%
22.0%
24.2%

10.2%
16.0%

2020
Urbanized
Population

102,413
293,587

147,464
688

135,047
294,170

St. Johns County (Part) 69,173 26,157 37.8% 95,330

Charlotte County (Part)
Manatee County (Part)
Sarasota County (Part)

Brevard County (Part)
Indian River County (Part)
St. Lucie County (Part)

35,408
304,140
303,712

8,626
125,877
14,919

Highlands County (Part) 61,625 3,752 6.1% 65,377

Hernando County (Part)
Pasco County (Part)

Gadsden County (Part)
Leon County (Part)

Hillsborough County (Part)
Pasco County (Part)
Pinellas County (Part)
Polk County (Part)

136,347
11,873

622
239,601

1,185,609
342,209
913,939

13

15,327
1,990

4
20,885

241,008
57,369
67,566

2

11.2%
16.8%

0.7%
8.7%

20.3%
16.8%

7.4%
18.8%

151,674
13,863

626
260,486

1,426,617
399,578
981,505

15

Brevard County (Part) 54,386 6,338 11.7% 60,724

Polk County (Part)

Pasco County (Part)

Total Urbanized Area Population

January 2021

201,289

66,609
16,439,936

Forecasting and Trends Office
http://www.fdot.gov/planning/demographic/

37,779

11,167
2,501,046

18.8%

16.8%
15.2%

239,068

77,776
18,940,982
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